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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Kraśnik, 21- - 22-6-2014

Konkurencja 25 Kobiet, 100m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
2014-06-22 - 9:45 Wyniki
Top Time LOZP Open 56.51 BARZYCKA, Paulina 00503 Debica 2005-05-22
Top Time LOZP 12 1:06.82 SADŁO, Kamila 00303 Debica 2006-07-02
Top Time LOZP 13 1:00.66 GEORGES, Daniela 01403 Krasnik 2010-06-13
Top Time LOZP 14 59.68 SADŁO, Kamila 00303 Oswiecim 2008-07-06
Top Time LOZP 15 59.67 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina 00203 Gorzow Wlkp. 2008-07-13
Top Time LOZP 16 58.65 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina 00203 Debica 2009-06-28
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

młodzik 12-13 lat

1. STEFANIUK, Oliwia 01 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 1:08.68 435
2. HAŁKA, Wiktoria 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:08.87 432
3. MALINOWSKA, Zuzanna 01 Olimpia Lublin 1:10.00 411
4. WOJTASZEK, Oktawia 02 Fala Kraśnik 1:12.97 363
5. WŁODARCZYK, Zuzanna 01 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 1:14.22 345
6. KAPROŃ, Aleksandra 01 Fala Kraśnik 1:14.97 335
7. TOMASZEWSKA, Magdalena 02 Wisła Puławy 1:16.22 318
8. BUCOŃ, Magdalena 01 Fala Kraśnik 1:17.72 300
9. KARAŚ, Katarzyna 02 Trójka Puławy 1:18.03 297

10. MARCZUK, Aleksandra 01 Orka Zamość 1:18.94 286
11. CUKROWSKA, Kinga 01 Lider Chełm 1:24.87 230
12. OŻÓG, Katarzyna 01 Orka Zamość 1:31.19 186
13. AUGUŚCIUK, Weronika 02 Lider Chełm 1:36.12 158
14. SAWOSZ, Karolina 02 Lider Chełm 1:37.44 152

junior 14-15 lat

1. SAMUŁA, Wiktoria 99 Lublinianka 1:00.81 627
2. ADAMCZYK, Julia 99 Lublinianka 1:02.09 589
3. OSINIAK, Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:02.65 574
4. ANDRZEJEWSKA, Kamila 99 Lider Chełm 1:04.09 536
5. KAPŁON, Aleksandra 99 Orka Zamość 1:05.78 495
6. MIKOŁAJEK, Weronika 00 Avia Świdnik 1:06.16 487
7. ŚLICZNIAK, Weronika 99 Lublinianka 1:06.97 470
8. HAJDENRAICH, Julia 00 Fala Kraśnik 1:08.78 433
9. TOMASZEWSKA, Julia 99 Olimpia Lublin 1:09.41 422

10. FIL, Konstancja 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:12.94 363
11. DANIEL, Andżelika 99 Olimpia Lublin 1:21.62 259

open

1. SAMUŁA, Wiktoria 99 Lublinianka 1:00.81 627
2. WOJCIECHOWSKA, Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:00.85 626
3. ADAMCZYK, Julia 99 Lublinianka 1:02.09 589
4. OSINIAK, Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:02.65 574
5. ANDRZEJEWSKA, Kamila 99 Lider Chełm 1:04.09 536
6. RUDAWSKA, Adrianna 96 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:04.31 530
7. KARGOL, Agnieszka 89 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:04.59 523
8. KAPŁON, Aleksandra 99 Orka Zamość 1:05.78 495
9. MIKOŁAJEK, Weronika 00 Avia Świdnik 1:06.16 487

10. WIECZOREK, Magdalena 98 Fala Kraśnik 1:06.50 480
11. ŚLICZNIAK, Weronika 99 Lublinianka 1:06.97 470
12. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 1:07.34 462
13. STEFANIUK, Oliwia 01 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 1:08.68 435
14. HAJDENRAICH, Julia 00 Fala Kraśnik 1:08.78 433
15. HAŁKA, Wiktoria 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:08.87 432
16. TOMASZEWSKA, Julia 99 Olimpia Lublin 1:09.41 422
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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Kraśnik, 21- - 22-6-2014

Konkurencja 25, Kobiet, 100m dowolny, open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

17. MALINOWSKA, Zuzanna 01 Olimpia Lublin 1:10.00 411
18. GŁOWACKA, Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 1:12.85 365
19. FIL, Konstancja 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:12.94 363
20. WOJTASZEK, Oktawia 02 Fala Kraśnik 1:12.97 363
21. WŁODARCZYK, Zuzanna 01 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 1:14.22 345
22. KAPROŃ, Aleksandra 01 Fala Kraśnik 1:14.97 335
23. WÓJCIK, Edyta 98 Trójka Puławy 1:15.72 325
24. TOMASZEWSKA, Magdalena 02 Wisła Puławy 1:16.22 318
25. BUCOŃ, Magdalena 01 Fala Kraśnik 1:17.72 300
26. KARAŚ, Katarzyna 02 Trójka Puławy 1:18.03 297
27. MARCZUK, Aleksandra 01 Orka Zamość 1:18.94 286
28. DANIEL, Andżelika 99 Olimpia Lublin 1:21.62 259
29. CUKROWSKA, Kinga 01 Lider Chełm 1:24.87 230
30. OŻÓG, Katarzyna 01 Orka Zamość 1:31.19 186
31. AUGUŚCIUK, Weronika 02 Lider Chełm 1:36.12 158
32. SAWOSZ, Karolina 02 Lider Chełm 1:37.44 152


